
12H SOLO

Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 24,4ºC 32%09:00

End 21ºC 52%21:01

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 27 Armando  Taipa SAERTEX PORTUGAL-EDAETECH 47 11:48:44 12:49 [1] 258,5 Km 02:45

2 12 Marco Quaresma ACDL TEAM 45 11:57:23 14:10 [41] 247,5 Km 02:54

3 26 André Lima Mouquim Bike Team 43 11:31:03 13:36 [1] 236,5 Km 02:55

4 22 Jorge Gonçalves Individual 41 11:46:48 13:39 [1] 225,5 Km 03:08

5 11 José Ribeiro ACDL TEAM 39 11:39:04 13:38 [1] 214,5 Km 03:16

6 15 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 39 11:53:17 15:47 [6] 214,5 Km 03:20

7 23 Paulo Marta Vieira (FLOWBIKESHOP) Individual 32 11:26:36 15:40 [1] 176 Km 03:54

8 16 José Mota Gaia BTT 32 11:39:54 16:11 [4] 176 Km 03:59

9 18 Tiago José Duarte Jardim Gonçalves Individual 31 11:40:20 15:57 [2] 170,5 Km 04:06

10 20 Jaime melo Individual 31 11:48:45 14:57 [1] 170,5 Km 04:09

11 17 Carlos Silva Individual 28 11:32:23 16:47 [2] 154 Km 04:30

12 14 Tiago Silva Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 27 07:08:55 12:50 [1] 148,5 Km 02:53

13 13 António Girão Besouros.com 25 11:04:19 16:18 [2] 137,5 Km 04:50

14 21 Rui Perez Individual 19 10:31:45 19:39 [5] 104,5 Km 06:03

15 25 Rui Novo LATITUDES BTT EXTREME/IRON 
BRAIN 18 08:15:00 16:35 [2] 99 Km 05:00

16 24 Salvador Ramos Individual 3 01:21:37 19:43 [1] 16,5 Km 04:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 28-mai-2022 21:15



12H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

30-34 Masculino
1 11 José Ribeiro ACDL TEAM 39 11:39:04 13:38 [1] 214,5 Km 03:16

2 17 Carlos Silva Individual 28 11:32:23 16:47 [2] 154 Km 04:30

35-39 Masculino
1 12 Marco Quaresma ACDL TEAM 45 11:57:23 14:10 [41] 247,5 Km 02:54

2 26 André Lima Mouquim Bike Team 43 11:31:03 13:36 [1] 236,5 Km 02:55

3 18 Tiago José Duarte Jardim Gonçalves Individual 31 11:40:20 15:57 [2] 170,5 Km 04:06

40-44 Masculino
1 20 Jaime melo Individual 31 11:48:45 14:57 [1] 170,5 Km 04:09

2 14 Tiago Silva Erdal Guimarães Ciclismo 27 07:08:55 12:50 [1] 148,5 Km 02:53

3 21 Rui Perez Individual 19 10:31:45 19:39 [5] 104,5 Km 06:03

45-49 Masculino
1 27 Armando  Taipa SAERTEX PORTUGAL-EDAETECH 47 11:48:44 12:49 [1] 258,5 Km 02:45

2 22 Jorge Gonçalves Individual 41 11:46:48 13:39 [1] 225,5 Km 03:08

3 15 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 39 11:53:17 15:47 [6] 214,5 Km 03:20

4 23 Paulo Marta Vieira (FLOWBIKESHOP) Individual 32 11:26:36 15:40 [1] 176 Km 03:54

5 25 Rui Novo LATITUDES BTT EXTREME/IRON 
BRAIN 18 08:15:00 16:35 [2] 99 Km 05:00

50-54 Masculino
1 16 José Mota Gaia BTT 32 11:39:54 16:11 [4] 176 Km 03:59

2 24 Salvador Ramos Individual 3 01:21:37 19:43 [1] 16,5 Km 04:57

60-64 Masculino
1 13 António Girão Besouros.com 25 11:04:19 16:18 [2] 137,5 Km 04:50

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 25ºC 32%09:00

End 21ºC 52%21:01

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 28-mai-2022 21:16



Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

12H EQUIPAS 4 LAP 5,5 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

24,4ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Love Biker´s By Milho D´Oiro Race Team 32 09:59:21 176 Km

103 João Carvalho 13 13:14 71,5 Km

101 jessica lima 1 32:16 5,5 Km

102 André Carvalho 10 16:17 55 Km

104 João Clemente 8 18:02 44 Km

09:04 32%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 28-mai-2022 21:19



6H SOLO

Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 32,7ºC 28%15:00

End 21ºC 52%20:58

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 204 Filipe Sá CCR/Apmotors/Lobos Averomar 
Cycling Team 23 05:46:53 13:33 [1] 126,5 Km 02:45

2 216 Filipe Carvalho Individual 23 05:57:00 13:59 [2] 126,5 Km 02:49

3 212 Roberto Ferreira Individual 23 05:57:00 13:47 [1] 126,5 Km 02:49

4 214 António Dias Individual 23 05:59:11 13:07 [1] 126,5 Km 02:50

5 215 Arsénio Valente Individual 22 05:52:08 14:06 [1] 121 Km 02:55

6 202 Bruno Miguel da Costa Silva ACDL TEAM 22 05:54:24 13:36 [1] 121 Km 02:56

7 223 Ricardo Fernando Rodrigues Silva Mouquim Bike Team 22 05:55:43 14:15 [1] 121 Km 02:56

8 218 Gonçalo Pereira da Silva Individual 22 05:56:19 13:56 [2] 121 Km 02:57

9 208 André Ribeiro Individual 22 05:57:02 13:32 [1] 121 Km 02:57

10 221 Hugo Filipe Fernandes Ribeiro Love tiles 21 05:51:24 15:05 [21] 115,5 Km 03:03

11 213 VITOR MS LOPES Individual 21 05:51:26 15:07 [2] 115,5 Km 03:03

12 205 Pedro Dinis Gomes Ferreira Individual 21 05:51:59 14:21 [3] 115,5 Km 03:03

13 207 Ricardo Filipe Costa Gomes Individual 21 05:56:22 15:53 [2] 115,5 Km 03:05

14 206 Pedro Miguel Dias Ribeiro Individual 21 05:59:54 14:19 [21] 115,5 Km 03:07

15 219 Paulo Madaleno Individual 19 05:37:35 14:57 [1] 104,5 Km 03:14

16 210 Fábio Silva Individual 19 05:41:01 13:34 [1] 104,5 Km 03:16

17 211 Frede Moreira Individual 19 05:52:22 15:55 [2] 104,5 Km 03:22

18 226 Hugo Manuel Barbosa Alves União Ciclista de Famalicão / Centro 
Ciclista Adidos 18 05:47:16 15:04 [2] 99 Km 03:30

19 222 Ana Margarida Guedes Soliz Machado Mouquim Bike Team 17 05:51:22 17:57 [1] 93,5 Km 03:45

20 220 MARCE GIRÁLDEZ Individual 17 05:56:04 16:17 [17] 93,5 Km 03:49

21 209 Carlos Azevedo Individual 13 04:02:32 14:31 [1] 71,5 Km 03:24

22 225 Sónia Maria Ferreira Magalhães União Ciclista de Famalicão / Centro 
Ciclista Adidos 10 05:26:28 24:31 [1] 55 Km 05:56

23 203 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 3 05:45:38 22:24 [1] 16,5 Km 20:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 28-mai-2022 21:22



6H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

23-29 Masculino

1 204 Filipe Sá CCR/Apmotors/Lobos Averomar 
Cycling Team 23 05:46:53 13:33 [1] 126,5 Km 02:45

2 205 Pedro Dinis Gomes Ferreira Individual 21 05:51:59 14:21 [3] 115,5 Km 03:03

3 207 Ricardo Filipe Costa Gomes Individual 21 05:56:22 15:53 [2] 115,5 Km 03:05

4 206 Pedro Miguel Dias Ribeiro Individual 21 05:59:54 14:19 [21] 115,5 Km 03:07

30-34 Feminino
1 222 Ana Margarida Guedes Soliz Machado Mouquim Bike Team 17 05:51:22 17:57 [1] 93,5 Km 03:45

30-34 Masculino
1 208 André Ribeiro Individual 22 05:57:02 13:32 [1] 121 Km 02:57

2 210 Fábio Silva Individual 19 05:41:01 13:34 [1] 104,5 Km 03:16

3 209 Carlos Azevedo Individual 13 04:02:32 14:31 [1] 71,5 Km 03:24

35-39 Masculino
1 212 Roberto Ferreira Individual 23 05:57:00 13:47 [1] 126,5 Km 02:49

2 223 Ricardo Fernando Rodrigues Silva Mouquim Bike Team 22 05:55:43 14:15 [1] 121 Km 02:56

3 221 Hugo Filipe Fernandes Ribeiro Love tiles 21 05:51:24 15:05 [21] 115,5 Km 03:03

4 211 Frede Moreira Individual 19 05:52:22 15:55 [2] 104,5 Km 03:22

40-44 Masculino
1 202 Bruno Miguel da Costa Silva ACDL TEAM 22 05:54:24 13:36 [1] 121 Km 02:56

2 213 VITOR MS LOPES Individual 21 05:51:26 15:07 [2] 115,5 Km 03:03

3 203 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 3 05:45:38 22:24 [1] 16,5 Km 20:57

45-49 Feminino

1 225 Sónia Maria Ferreira Magalhães União Ciclista de Famalicão / Centro 
Ciclista Adidos 10 05:26:28 24:31 [1] 55 Km 05:56

45-49 Masculino
1 216 Filipe Carvalho Individual 23 05:57:00 13:59 [2] 126,5 Km 02:49

2 214 António Dias Individual 23 05:59:11 13:07 [1] 126,5 Km 02:50

3 215 Arsénio Valente Individual 22 05:52:08 14:06 [1] 121 Km 02:55

4 226 Hugo Manuel Barbosa Alves União Ciclista de Famalicão / Centro 
Ciclista Adidos 18 05:47:16 15:04 [2] 99 Km 03:30

50-54 Masculino
1 218 Gonçalo Pereira da Silva Individual 22 05:56:19 13:56 [2] 121 Km 02:57

2 219 Paulo Madaleno Individual 19 05:37:35 14:57 [1] 104,5 Km 03:14

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 32,7ºC 28%15:00

End 21ºC 52%20:58

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 28-mai-2022 21:23



6H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

55-59 Masculino
1 220 MARCE GIRÁLDEZ Individual 17 05:56:04 16:17 [17] 93,5 Km 03:49

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 28-mai-2022 21:23



Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

6H EQUIPAS 2 LAP 5,5 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

32,7ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Zé Bicho Bike Team 23 05:57:13 126,5 Km

301 Diogo Baptista 10 14:16 55 Km

302 Tiago Oliveira 13 14:34 71,5 Km

14:58 28%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 28-mai-2022 21:19



3H SOLO

Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 32,7ºC 28%15:00

End 28,3ºC 38%17:58

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 415 Jorge Barroso Individual 13 02:53:54 12:04 [1] 71,5 Km 02:26

2 440 Daniel Oliveira TEAM LANTEMIL 13 02:57:05 12:28 [1] 71,5 Km 02:29

3 441 Filipe Coelho Team Optical + 13 02:59:23 12:52 [1] 71,5 Km 02:31

4 424 Ruben Cardoso Individual 13 02:59:24 12:52 [1] 71,5 Km 02:31

5 420 Flávio Fonseca Individual 12 02:46:40 12:51 [1] 66 Km 02:32

6 428 Paulo Vides Individual 12 02:49:45 13:02 [1] 66 Km 02:34

7 402 Luis Carlos Sousa Pereira BoavistaFC BTT / Iron Brain 12 02:51:30 12:29 [1] 66 Km 02:36

8 403 Tiago Alexandre Silva Ferreira BoavistaFC BTT / Iron Brain 12 02:54:49 13:47 [1] 66 Km 02:39

9 435 José Cardoso Individual 12 02:55:15 13:25 [1] 66 Km 02:39

10 425 Bruno Teco Individual 12 02:56:36 13:23 [1] 66 Km 02:41

11 405 Hélder Pinto CCR/Apmotors/Lobos Averomar 
Cycling Team 12 02:58:00 13:23 [1] 66 Km 02:42

12 432 Marco Aurélio Gonçalves Santos Individual 11 02:45:37 13:26 [1] 60,5 Km 02:44

13 439 Paulo Barbosa Limpezas cs 11 02:49:32 13:44 [1] 60,5 Km 02:48

14 416 José Manuel Sampaio Pereira Individual 11 02:59:52 15:36 [11] 60,5 Km 02:58

15 406 Paulo Garçês Estrelas da serra 10 02:44:54 14:34 [3] 55 Km 03:00

16 414 Helder Miguel Rangel Valente Individual 10 02:45:33 14:57 [1] 55 Km 03:01

17 423 Ricardo Perdigão Silva Individual 10 02:46:02 14:53 [1] 55 Km 03:01

18 436 Rui Manuel Pereira Alves Individual 10 02:46:26 14:49 [1] 55 Km 03:02

19 430 Rui Pacheco Individual 10 02:50:12 15:25 [2] 55 Km 03:06

20 407 Daniela Campelo Gaia BTT 10 02:52:29 16:08 [1] 55 Km 03:08

21 419 Celso Gomes Individual 10 02:52:32 14:52 [1] 55 Km 03:08

22 404 Carla Vieira Carpa 10 02:55:56 16:09 [1] 55 Km 03:12

23 412 Carlos Magalhães Individual 10 02:57:57 15:23 [1] 55 Km 03:14

24 410 Luís Carlos Ferreira Monteiro Individual 10 02:58:39 15:44 [2] 55 Km 03:15

25 421 Hugo Oliveira Individual 10 02:58:40 16:10 [2] 55 Km 03:15

26 401 Jorge Nunes Afrikanbikers/BZR/FIKE 9 02:42:06 15:53 [1] 49,5 Km 03:16

27 417 Tiago Andre Martins Ribeiro Individual 9 02:43:15 16:03 [1] 49,5 Km 03:18

28 426 Gil Fernandes Teixeira Leitão Individual 9 02:46:55 16:57 [9] 49,5 Km 03:22

29 418 Albino Silva Individual 9 02:52:27 15:04 [1] 49,5 Km 03:29

30 409 Carlos Neto Individual 9 02:52:33 16:16 [1] 49,5 Km 03:29

31 437 Mario João Gonçalves Carvalho Individual 9 02:52:38 16:54 [2] 49,5 Km 03:29

32 433 Paulo Gonçalves Individual 9 02:56:53 13:47 [1] 49,5 Km 03:34

33 434 Vitor Marques Individual 9 02:58:34 17:40 [1] 49,5 Km 03:36

34 438 Virgílio Fernandes Machado Individual 8 02:47:05 19:02 [1] 44 Km 03:48

35 431 Carlos Monteiro Individual 8 02:49:05 17:43 [1] 44 Km 03:51

36 411 Cátia Cristina Rodrigues Leal Individual 8 02:49:13 18:29 [1] 44 Km 03:51

37 443 Flora Freitas Carvalho
UNIÃO CICLISTA DE 
V.N.FAMALICÃO-UCVNF/CENTRO 
CICLISTA DE AVIDOS

8 02:52:42 18:51 [1] 44 Km 03:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 28-mai-2022 18:13



3H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

18-22 Feminino
1 407 Daniela Campelo Gaia BTT 10 02:52:29 16:08 [1] 55 Km 03:08

18-22 Masculino
1 410 Luís Carlos Ferreira Monteiro Individual 10 02:58:39 15:44 [2] 55 Km 03:15

2 409 Carlos Neto Individual 9 02:52:33 16:16 [1] 49,5 Km 03:29

23-29 Feminino
1 411 Cátia Cristina Rodrigues Leal Individual 8 02:49:13 18:29 [1] 44 Km 03:51

23-29 Masculino
1 402 Luis Carlos Sousa Pereira BoavistaFC BTT / Iron Brain 12 02:51:30 12:29 [1] 66 Km 02:36

2 412 Carlos Magalhães Individual 10 02:57:57 15:23 [1] 55 Km 03:14

30-34 Masculino
1 415 Jorge Barroso Individual 13 02:53:54 12:04 [1] 71,5 Km 02:26

2 416 José Manuel Sampaio Pereira Individual 11 02:59:52 15:36 [11] 60,5 Km 02:58

3 414 Helder Miguel Rangel Valente Individual 10 02:45:33 14:57 [1] 55 Km 03:01

4 417 Tiago Andre Martins Ribeiro Individual 9 02:43:15 16:03 [1] 49,5 Km 03:18

35-39 Masculino
1 440 Daniel Oliveira TEAM LANTEMIL 13 02:57:05 12:28 [1] 71,5 Km 02:29

2 441 Filipe Coelho Team Optical + 13 02:59:23 12:52 [1] 71,5 Km 02:31

3 424 Ruben Cardoso Individual 13 02:59:24 12:52 [1] 71,5 Km 02:31

4 420 Flávio Fonseca Individual 12 02:46:40 12:51 [1] 66 Km 02:32

5 406 Paulo Garçês Estrelas da serra 10 02:44:54 14:34 [3] 55 Km 03:00

6 423 Ricardo Perdigão Silva Individual 10 02:46:02 14:53 [1] 55 Km 03:01

7 419 Celso Gomes Individual 10 02:52:32 14:52 [1] 55 Km 03:08

8 421 Hugo Oliveira Individual 10 02:58:40 16:10 [2] 55 Km 03:15

9 418 Albino Silva Individual 9 02:52:27 15:04 [1] 49,5 Km 03:29

40-44 Masculino
1 428 Paulo Vides Individual 12 02:49:45 13:02 [1] 66 Km 02:34

2 403 Tiago Alexandre Silva Ferreira BoavistaFC BTT / Iron Brain 12 02:54:49 13:47 [1] 66 Km 02:39

3 425 Bruno Teco Individual 12 02:56:36 13:23 [1] 66 Km 02:41

4 430 Rui Pacheco Individual 10 02:50:12 15:25 [2] 55 Km 03:06

5 426 Gil Fernandes Teixeira Leitão Individual 9 02:46:55 16:57 [9] 49,5 Km 03:22

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 32,7ºC 28%15:00

End 28,3ºC 38%17:58

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 28-mai-2022 18:13



3H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Portugal International MTB 3H 6H 12H Vizela
Vizela, PT

27-maio-2022

OFFICIAL RESULT
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45-49 Masculino

1 405 Hélder Pinto CCR/Apmotors/Lobos Averomar 
Cycling Team 12 02:58:00 13:23 [1] 66 Km 02:42

2 432 Marco Aurélio Gonçalves Santos Individual 11 02:45:37 13:26 [1] 60,5 Km 02:44

3 439 Paulo Barbosa Limpezas cs 11 02:49:32 13:44 [1] 60,5 Km 02:48

4 401 Jorge Nunes Afrikanbikers/BZR/FIKE 9 02:42:06 15:53 [1] 49,5 Km 03:16

5 433 Paulo Gonçalves Individual 9 02:56:53 13:47 [1] 49,5 Km 03:34

6 434 Vitor Marques Individual 9 02:58:34 17:40 [1] 49,5 Km 03:36

7 431 Carlos Monteiro Individual 8 02:49:05 17:43 [1] 44 Km 03:51

50-54 Feminino
1 404 Carla Vieira Carpa 10 02:55:56 16:09 [1] 55 Km 03:12

2 443 Flora Freitas Carvalho
UNIÃO CICLISTA DE 
V.N.FAMALICÃO-UCVNF/CENTRO 
CICLISTA DE AVIDOS

8 02:52:42 18:51 [1] 44 Km 03:56

50-54 Masculino
1 435 José Cardoso Individual 12 02:55:15 13:25 [1] 66 Km 02:39

2 436 Rui Manuel Pereira Alves Individual 10 02:46:26 14:49 [1] 55 Km 03:02

55-59 Masculino
1 437 Mario João Gonçalves Carvalho Individual 9 02:52:38 16:54 [2] 49,5 Km 03:29

2 438 Virgílio Fernandes Machado Individual 8 02:47:05 19:02 [1] 44 Km 03:48
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